Year 3 plus Program                                        11th Dec 2017 – 30th Jan 2018
WARATAH ALL YEAR CARE
C/- Falcon Family Centre,
60 Linville St. Wannanup WA 6210

VACATION ENROLMENT
Phone 0414 535 685
	
I……………………….……….……….am enrolling my child……………………………………… into Waratah All Year Care Vacation Care. (Please write the name of each child attending)




PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS CAREFULLY

1. THE FEE FOR VACATION CARE is $65.00 per day per child less Centrelink %. THIS WILL COVER THE TOTAL COST OF ALL EXCURSIONS & INCURSIONS. THERE WILL BE NO EXTRA COST TO BE PAID.

1. Please note you will be charged for all bookings you have requested at $70.00 per day (minus CCB). If your child is absent on a booked day the charged rate will be at $55.00 (minus CCB). Unfortunately we are unable to CANCEL a booking once made, if the child /ren do not attend it is considered an ABSENT day and will be charged accordingly
                                                                    …………………………………………. sign

1. LUNCH BOX & WATER BOTTLE
Please pack a lunch box with lunch & snacks & water bottle each day as you would for school. Water bottles will be refilled throughout the day. 
1. CLOTHING
Children will need a HAT, JUMPER and are encouraged to be sun safe.
1. EXCURSIONS
Children must be at the Centre by 9.00am on days we go out. 

Fees are $70 per day less Centrelink %. Call 136150 to discuss your CCB and CCR entitlements 

Each day bring snacks, lunch, refillable drink bottle, hat and footwear. 
Pocket money is at Parents discretion.
To book your child’s place Ph: 0414 535 685, or visit
Falcon Family Centre, 60 Linville Street, Wannanup

I………………………………..………consent to my child…………….……………………………………
1. Being transported to & from the following excursions venues in a Waratah All Year Care vehicle or by private transport provided by Waratah All Year Care on the dates shown: (please sign each excursion your child will be attending)    
……………………………………..………………sign                                                                              

1. Watching movies that are PG rated (these movies will have suitable child content)  
……………………………………………………..sign 

1. Photos of my child being used for craft activities, display in the foyer and advertising for Waratah All Year Care  
……………………………………….…………….sign







Year 3 Plus Vac Care Program

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Monday 11th Dec 

In Centre

Movie and PJ Day
	Tuesday 12th Dec 

Excursion

Novara Beach Reserve

Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Wednesday 13th Dec   

Excursion

Osprey Waters Park

Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Thursday 14th Dec

In Centre

Pamper Day
	Friday 15th Dec

In Centre

Gadget Day



	Monday 18th Dec

In Centre

Cooking Day

	Tuesday 19th Dec

Excursion 

Roller Skating Bunbury
Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Wednesday 20th Dec

In Centre

Xmas Craft Day

	Thursday 21st Dec

In Centre

Who Done It


	Friday 22nd Dec 

In Centre

Xmas Party Day
(invitation to children from past years to come and talk about the move to High School)



	Monday 25th Dec 

PUBLIC
 HOLIDAY



	Tuesday 26th Dec

PUBLIC 
HOLIDAY
	Wednesday 27th Dec

In Centre

Xmas Present Day
(Let’s play with all our presents … finally)
	Thursday 28th Dec

In Centre

Paper Mache Creations
	Friday 29th Dec

In Centre

Discover the Store Room and all it’s bits and bobs

	Monday 1st Jan

PUBLIC 
HOLIDAY



	Tuesday 2nd Jan

In Centre

Slumber Party and Movies
	Wednesday 3rd Jan

Excursion

Cohunu Koala Park

Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Thursday 4th Jan

Excursion

Movies 
Reading Cinemas
Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Friday 5th Jan

Excursion

Fremantle Prison

Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________

	Monday 8th Jan

Excursion

Len Howard Reserve
Bush Walk

Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Tuesday 9th Jan

In Centre

Paper and Wool
 Craft Day
	Wednesday 10th Jan

Excursion

Sci Tech


Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Thursday 11th Jan

Excursion

Aqua Jetty


Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Friday 12th Jan

In Centre

Zombie Party and Face Painters




	Monday 15th Jan

Excursion

Movies
Reading Cinemas
Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Tuesday 16th Jan

Excursion

Chipmunks
Port Kennedy
Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Wednesday 17th Jan

In Centre

Mud Day



	Thursday 18th Jan

In Centre

Talent Quest Day
	Friday 19th Jan

In Centre

Disco
(Lets Dance)

	Monday 22nd Jan

In Centre

Sci Tech
Prove It


	Tuesday 23rd Jan

Excursion
WA Maritime Museum “Escape From Pompeii”


Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Wednesday 24th Jan

Excursion

Aqua Jetty


Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Thursday 25th Jan

Excursion

Splash Down
(Combine with 4 Big Kids and Mandurah Rec Centre for water slides and water fights)

Please sign to give authority to transport your child / ren

_________________________
	Friday 26th Jan 

PUBLIC 
HOLIDAY

	Monday 29th Jan

In Centre

Minute To Win It




	Tuesday 30th Jan

In Centre

Water Fight / Back to School Party




	
PLEASE SEE YOUR SCHOOL FOR INDIVIDUAL SCHOOL TERM START DATES







PARENT COPY
1. LUNCH BOX & WATER BOTTLE
Please pack a lunch box with lunch, snacks & water bottle each day as you would for school. Water bottles will be refilled throughout the day. 
1. CLOTHING
Children will need a HAT, JUMPER, SHIRT OR DRESS MUST HAVE SUN SMART SLEEVES and are encouraged to be sun safe.
1. EXCURSION DAYS
Children must be at the Centre by 9.00am on days we go out. 
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